


Happy Hour

Tuesday to Sunday | 4pm — 6pm
S8 Coopers pale pints and wines by the glass

Selected Cocktail Specials
Tuesday to Sunday | All day



Wines by the glass

Sparkling
NV Grey Smith Blanc de Blanc [mtg]
24 Wangolina Birds of a Feather Prosecco [wr]

White

25 Wangolina The Originals Sauvignon Blanc [mtb]

23 Good Intentions Wine Co. Volcanic Lakes Chardonnay [mtg]
23 Good Intentions Wine Co. Riesling [mtg]

25 Ottelia Riesling [cnw]

24 Wangolina Birds of a Feather Moscato [mun]

24 Ottelia ‘Anytime White’ blend [cnw]

25 Ottelia Pinot Gris [cnw]

Pink

23 Gentle Folk Wine Rose [adl]

22 Cantina Roz [mtb]

23 Good Intentions Wine Co. Pink Pinot Gris [mtg]

Red

23 Good Intentions Wine Co. Single Vineyard Pinot Noir [mtg]
23 Wangolina The Originals Syrah [mtb]

24 Good Intentions Wine Co. ‘Frankie’ Cabernet Franc [mtg]
24 Gentle Folk Wine Vin de Sofa [adl]

23 Cape Jaffa Wines CJ Shiraz [mtb]

24 Good Intentions Wine Co. Cabernet Sauvignon [mtg]

21 Ottelia Cabernet Sauvignon [cnw]

22 Majella The Musician Cabernet Shiraz [cnw]

23 Slow Lane Grenache (mv)

23 Crooked Tooth Shiraz (mtg)

15
13

13 | 21
16 | 25
14 | 22
14 | 22
13 | 21
14 | 22
14| 22

14| 22
13 | 21
14 | 21

15 | 24
13| 21
15 | 24
15 | 24
14| 22
15 | 24
14| 22
14 | 22
16 | 25
16 | 25



Wine Regions

Mount Gambier [mtg] Coonawarra [chw]
Mt Benson [mtb] Adelaide Hills [adl]
Wrattonbully [wr] Mclaren Vale [mv]
Mundulla [mun] Barossa Valley [bv]

Padthaway [pad]

Wines by the bottle

Sparkling

NV Grey Smith Wines Blanc de Blanc [mtg] 72
24 Wangolina Birds of a Feather Prosecco [mtb] 48
20 Crooked Tooth Pet Nat [mtg] 50
NV Piper-Heidsieck Brut [Champagne, Fra] 120
White

25 Wangolina The Originals Sauvignon Blanc [wr] 52
25 Ottelia Riesling [cnw] 55
23 Crawford River Strata Riesling [vic] 85
23 Good Intentions Wine Co. Riesling [mtg] 54
24 Wangolina Birds of a Feather Moscato [mun] 14
22 BK Wines Carte Blanche [adl] 75
23 Good Intentions Wine Co. Volcanic Lakes Chardonnay [mtg] 75
22 Limus Wine Quilly’s Chardonnay [mtg] 83
23 Ottelia Pinot Gris [cnw] 55
23 Wynns Estate Fiano [cnw] 46

24 Ottelia ‘Anytime White’ blend [cnw] 55



Pink

22 Cantina Roz [mtb]

23 Gentle Folk Wine Rose [adl]

22 Limus Wine High Beams [mtg]

23 Good Intentions Wine Co. Pink Pinot Gris [mtg]

Chilled Red

22 Good Intentions Wine Co. Ridiculously Red [mtb]
22 Taschini Bunchy Cabernet Sauvignon [cnw]

22 Good Intentions Wine Co. Relatively Red [mtg/mtb]

Red

23 Good Intentions Wine Co. Single Vineyard Pinot Noir [mtg]
24 Gentle Folk Wine Vin de Sofa [adl]

21 Ottelia Cabernet Sauvignon [cnw]

21 Ottelia Graciano [pad]

24 Good Intentions Wine Co. Cabernet Sauvignon [mtg/ mtb]
17 Redman Cabernet Sauvignon [cnw]

15 Wynns Estate V&A Lane Cabernet Sauvignon [cnw]

22 Majella The Musician Cabernet Shiraz [cnw]

23 Cape Jaffa CJ Shiraz [mtb]

18 Redman Shiraz [cnw]

23 Wangolina The Originals Syrah [mtb]

24 Good Intentions Wine Co. ‘Frankie’ Cabernet Franc [mtg]
16 Wynns Estate John Riddoch Cabernet Sauvignon [cnw]

23 Slow Lane Grenache (mv)

23 Crooked Tooth Shiraz (mtg)

45
53
57
21

65
92
64

80
60
57
57
56
86
120
54
58
70
54
58
240
60
55



Cider

Bulmers Apple Cider 330ml 10.5
Beer

On tap 285ml  425ml
Great Northern Super Crisp 3.5% 9 11
Carlton Dry 3.5% 9 11
Coopers Pale Ale 4.5% 10 12.0
Peroni 5.0% 10.5 125
Carlton Dry 4.5% 9.5 11.5
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 4.4% 10.5 125
Packaged

Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale 115
Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale 3.5% 10.5
Corona Extra 11
Carlton Draught 10.5
Carlton Dry 10.5
Great Northern Super Crisp 10.5
Coopers Pale Ale 11.5
Heineken Zero 9
Better Beer Zero Alc 9
Coopers Mild 3.5% 9.5
Coopers Stout 115
Coopers Pacific Ale 10.5
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 12.5
James Squire Ginger Beer 13
Two Bays Gluten Free Beer 12
RTD’s

South Ave 13
Lemon, Crisp Apple, Sour Blue Raspberry, Orange Soda, Mango

Hard Rated 13

Lemon, Sugar Free Lemon Lime, Orange



Whisky | Whiskey

Scotch

Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label

Australian
Overeem Bourbon Cask Single Malt (Tasmania)
Belgrove Peated Rye Whisky (Tasmania)

Other

Jameson Triple Distilled Irish Whiskey

Pearse 7yr Irish Whiskey

Canadian Club Blended Whisky

Shanky’s Whip Black Liqueur & Whiskey Blend
Drambuie

McRoy’s Buttered Popcorn Whisky

Bourbon

Maker’s Mark Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whisky

Basil Hayden Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked Kentucky Straight Whiskey
Jim Beam

Jack Daniels

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca

The Kraken Black Spiced Rum
Beenleigh Copper Pot Australian Rum
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold
Dictator 12yr Rum

Malibu

Bundaberg Rum UP

Bundaberg Rum Red

12.5
12
14.5

28
30

11.5
18
11
12
14
12

13
12
15
11
12

10
12
10
11
13
10
11
13



Gin

78 Degrees

Beachport Ocean

Seven Seasons Green Ant

23 St. Mulberry

23" St. Violet

23" St. Raspberry & Finger Lime
Australian Distilling Co. Blood Orange
Grainy Flats Limited Release Cabernet Gin

Vodka

78 Degrees
Grey Goose
Seven Seasons Native Yam
Taylor & Smith Moonshine

Tequila

818 Blanco
818 Reposado
Cazadores Blanco

Brandy | Cognac

St Agnes Vs Brandy

Remi Martin Vs Brandy

St Agnes XO

Sullivans Cove Double Cask XO Brandy

12
13
13
12.5
12.5
12.5
12
14

12
14
12.5
20

14
16
12

12
16
17
28



Aperitifs | Digestives

Campari

Aperol

Cointreau

Lillet Blanc

Dolin Sweet Vermouth
Dolin Dry Vermouth
Amaro Montenegro
Lillet Rose

Liqueurs

Ligor 43

Italicus Bergamot Liqueur
St Germain Elderflower Liqueur
Borghetti Coffee Liqueur
Disaronno Amaretto
Chambord

Steinbok Blue Curacao
Steinbok Peach Schnapps
Butterscotch Schnapps
Cazcabel Tequila Coffee Liqueur
Midori Melon Liqueur
Baileys Irish Cream
Frangelico

Galliano Black Sambuca
Galliano White Sambuca
Galliano Vanilla Sambuca
Jagermeister

Ouzo 12

Pimms

Southern Comfort

Bondi Orangecello

El Toro Coffee Tequila
Reed & Co Yuzushu Sake

=

OOllj\l\lOOI—\kaD

10
12
10
10
10
10

Vo)

12
10

10
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
12
14
15



Signature Cocktails

SAH 2026 | Jan — April | The Summer Edition

Bee’s Knees
sweet like honey, buzzing likes bees
Vanilla Vodka, orangecello, lemon, honey, orange

Bergamot Petal
like being kissed by a rose, with a citrus finish
Violet gin, italicus, rose, cranberry, lime

Dove Acido
a paloma with a free spirit
Repasado tequila, cointreau, grapefruit, lemon, foamer, soda

Lush & Flora
full, fresh and fruity flavour for everyone
Lychee, vodka, elderflower, lime, pineapple, soda

Mango Tango
Rum, summer and fun all in one
Bacardi, mango, lime

Melon-Tini
light and boozy, juicy martini
Gin, sweet vermouth, watermelon

Summer Crush
you won’t stop talking about them ;)
Raspberry and lime gin, yuzushu, mint, cucumber

Watermelon Sugar High
sounds just like a song... tastes good too
Watermelon, Chambord, lemon, sugar, foamer

18

21

22

21

20

18

23

20



Classic Cocktails

Classic Sour
Choice of Whiskey or Amaretto, lemon, sugar syrup, foamer

Espresso Martini
Vodka, borghetti coffee liqueur, espresso, sugar syrup

French Martini
Vodka, chambord, pineapple juice

Gin Sour
Choice of Classic | Blackberry | Blood Orange | Mulberry | Blueberry
lemon, sugar, foamer

Margarita
Tequlia, cointreau, lime, agave, lime salt

Mojito
White rum, lime, sugar, mint, soda

Martini — Dry or Dirty
Choice of gin or vodka, dry vermouth

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Old Fashioned
Bourbon whiskey, orange bitters, sugar cube

Pina Colada
Bacardi rum, coconut syrup, lime, pineapple juice

SAH Sangria
Brandy, sweet vermouth, red wine, sugar, orange juice, mint

Can’t see your favourite? Speak to the friendly staff for more options!

21

21

21

22

22

21

22

22

20

21

23



Zero Heroes

SAH 2026 | Mocktails | The Summer Edition

Blueberry Sour
Blueberry, apple, lemon, foamer

Into The Night Garden
Rose, lavender, blackberry, cranberry, lime

No Mofrito
Mint, sugar, lime, soda

Princess Peach
Peach, watermelon, ginger beer

Tango Twist
Mango, passionfruit, pineapple, soda

Teen Collins
Lemon, sugar, soda

Sunset
Blackberry, raspberry, orange juice

** add a base spirit of your choice to any zero hero to create your own

signature cocktail | +9

Soft Drinks

Coke | Coke Zero | Sprite | Fanta | Ginger Beer | Tonis | Soda

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water

Mt Franklin Sparkling Mineral Water 330 ml|
Mt Franklin Sparkling Mineral Water 750 ml|
Mt Franklin Still Water 600 ml

12

14

12

14

14

12

12



Juice
Orange | Apple | Pineapple | Cranberry 6

Hot Drinks

Latte | Flat White | Cappuccino | Short Black | Long Black | Espresso |
Macchiato |Piccolo

Single shot | double shot 5|6
Hot Chocolate | Chai 6
Tea

English Breakfast | French Earl Grey | Peppermint | Chamomile | 6

Green Rose | Pomegranate

Alternative Milk +1
Flavour Shot - Vanilla | Hazelnut | Caramel +.50



