

sah

drink specials

Happy Hour

Tuesday to Sunday | 4pm – 6pm

\$8 Coopers pale pints and wines by the glass

Selected Cocktail Specials

Tuesday to Sunday | All day

Wines by the glass

S | L

Sparkling

NV Grey Smith Blanc de Blanc [mtg]	15
24 Wangolina Birds of a Feather Prosecco [wr]	13

White

25 Wangolina The Originals Sauvignon Blanc [mtb]	13 21
23 Good Intentions Wine Co. Volcanic Lakes Chardonnay [mtg]	16 25
23 Good Intentions Wine Co. Riesling [mtg]	14 22
25 Ottelia Riesling [cnw]	14 22
24 Wangolina Birds of a Feather Moscato [mun]	13 21
24 Ottelia 'Anytime White' blend [cnw]	14 22
25 Ottelia Pinot Gris [cnw]	14 22

Pink

23 Gentle Folk Wine Rose [adl]	14 22
22 Cantina Roz [mtb]	13 21
23 Good Intentions Wine Co. Pink Pinot Gris [mtg]	14 21

Red

23 Good Intentions Wine Co. Single Vineyard Pinot Noir [mtg]	15 24
23 Wangolina The Originals Syrah [mtb]	13 21
24 Good Intentions Wine Co. 'Frankie' Cabernet Franc [mtg]	15 24
24 Gentle Folk Wine Vin de Sofa [adl]	15 24
23 Cape Jaffa Wines CJ Shiraz [mtb]	14 22
24 Good Intentions Wine Co. Cabernet Sauvignon [mtg]	15 24
21 Ottelia Cabernet Sauvignon [cnw]	14 22
22 Majella The Musician Cabernet Shiraz [cnw]	14 22
23 Slow Lane Grenache (mv)	16 25
23 Crooked Tooth Shiraz (mtg)	16 25

Wine Regions

Mount Gambier [mtg]	Coonawarra [cnw]
Mt Benson [mtb]	Adelaide Hills [adl]
Wrattonbully [wr]	McLaren Vale [mv]
Mundulla [mun]	Barossa Valley [bv]
Padthaway [pad]	

Wines by the bottle

Sparkling

NV Grey Smith Wines Blanc de Blanc [mtg]	72
24 Wangolina Birds of a Feather Prosecco [mtb]	48
20 Crooked Tooth Pet Nat [mtg]	50
NV Piper-Heidsieck Brut [Champagne, Fra]	120

White

25 Wangolina The Originals Sauvignon Blanc [wr]	52
25 Ottelia Riesling [cnw]	55
23 Crawford River Strata Riesling [vic]	85
23 Good Intentions Wine Co. Riesling [mtg]	54
24 Wangolina Birds of a Feather Moscato [mun]	44
22 BK Wines Carte Blanche [adl]	75
23 Good Intentions Wine Co. Volcanic Lakes Chardonnay [mtg]	75
22 Limus Wine Quilly's Chardonnay [mtg]	83
23 Ottelia Pinot Gris [cnw]	55
23 Wynns Estate Fiano [cnw]	46
24 Ottelia 'Anytime White' blend [cnw]	55

Pink

22 Cantina Roz [mtb]	45
23 Gentle Folk Wine Rose [adl]	53
22 Limus Wine High Beams [mtg]	57
23 Good Intentions Wine Co. Pink Pinot Gris [mtg]	21

Chilled Red

22 Good Intentions Wine Co. Ridiculously Red [mtb]	65
22 Taschini Bunchy Cabernet Sauvignon [cnw]	92
22 Good Intentions Wine Co. Relatively Red [mtg/mtb]	64

Red

23 Good Intentions Wine Co. Single Vineyard Pinot Noir [mtg]	80
24 Gentle Folk Wine Vin de Sofa [adl]	60
21 Ottelia Cabernet Sauvignon [cnw]	57
21 Ottelia Graciano [pad]	57
24 Good Intentions Wine Co. Cabernet Sauvignon [mtg/mtb]	56
17 Redman Cabernet Sauvignon [cnw]	86
15 Wynns Estate V&A Lane Cabernet Sauvignon [cnw]	120
22 Majella The Musician Cabernet Shiraz [cnw]	54
23 Cape Jaffa CJ Shiraz [mtb]	58
18 Redman Shiraz [cnw]	70
23 Wangolina The Originals Syrah [mtb]	54
24 Good Intentions Wine Co. 'Frankie' Cabernet Franc [mtg]	58
16 Wynns Estate John Riddoch Cabernet Sauvignon [cnw]	240
23 Slow Lane Grenache (mv)	60
23 Crooked Tooth Shiraz (mtg)	55

Cider

Bulmers Apple Cider 330ml 10.5

Beer

On tap	285ml	425ml
Great Northern Super Crisp 3.5%	9	11
Carlton Dry 3.5%	9	11
Coopers Pale Ale 4.5%	10	12.0
Peroni 5.0%	10.5	12.5
Carlton Dry 4.5%	9.5	11.5
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale 4.4%	10.5	12.5

Packaged

Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale	11.5
Pirate Life South Coast Pale Ale 3.5%	10.5
Corona Extra	11
Carlton Draught	10.5
Carlton Dry	10.5
Great Northern Super Crisp	10.5
Coopers Pale Ale	11.5
Heineken Zero	9
Better Beer Zero Alc	9
Coopers Mild 3.5%	9.5
Coopers Stout	11.5
Coopers Pacific Ale	10.5
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale	12.5
James Squire Ginger Beer	13
Two Bays Gluten Free Beer	12

RTD's

South Ave	13
Lemon, Crisp Apple, Sour Blue Raspberry, Orange Soda, Mango	
Hard Rated	13
Lemon, Sugar Free Lemon Lime, Orange	

Whisky | Whiskey

Scotch

Monkey Shoulder	12.5
Johnnie Walker Red Label	12
Johnnie Walker Black Label	14.5

Australian

Overeem Bourbon Cask Single Malt (Tasmania)	28
Belgrove Peated Rye Whisky (Tasmania)	30

Other

Jameson Triple Distilled Irish Whiskey	11.5
Pearse 7yr Irish Whiskey	18
Canadian Club Blended Whisky	11
Shanky's Whip Black Liqueur & Whiskey Blend	12
Drambuie	14
McRoy's Buttered Popcorn Whisky	12

Bourbon

Maker's Mark Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	13
Basil Hayden Kentucky Straight Bourbon Whiskey	12
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked Kentucky Straight Whiskey	15
Jim Beam	11
Jack Daniels	12

Rum

Bacardi Carta Blanca	10
The Kraken Black Spiced Rum	12
Beenleigh Copper Pot Australian Rum	10
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold	11
Dictator 12yr Rum	13
Malibu	10
Bundaberg Rum UP	11
Bundaberg Rum Red	13

Gin

78 Degrees	12
Beachport Ocean	13
Seven Seasons Green Ant	13
23 rd St. Mulberry	12.5
23 rd St. Violet	12.5
23 rd St. Raspberry & Finger Lime	12.5
Australian Distilling Co. Blood Orange	12
Grainy Flats Limited Release Cabernet Gin	14

Vodka

78 Degrees	12
Grey Goose	14
Seven Seasons Native Yam	12.5
Taylor & Smith Moonshine	20

Tequila

818 Blanco	14
818 Reposado	16
Cazadores Blanco	12

Brandy | Cognac

St Agnes Vs Brandy	12
Remi Martin Vs Brandy	16
St Agnes XO	17
Sullivans Cove Double Cask XO Brandy	28

Aperitifs | Digestives

Campari	9
Aperol	9
Cointreau	11
Lillet Blanc	8
Dolin Sweet Vermouth	7
Dolin Dry Vermouth	7
Amaro Montenegro	11
Lillet Rose	8

Liqueurs

Liqor 43	10
Italicus Bergamot Liqueur	12
St Germain Elderflower Liqueur	10
Borghetti Coffee Liqueur	10
Disaronno Amaretto	10
Chambord	10
Steinbok Blue Curacao	9
Steinbok Peach Schnapps	9
Butterscotch Schnapps	9
Cazcabel Tequila Coffee Liqueur	12
Midori Melon Liqueur	10
Baileys Irish Cream	9
Frangelico	10
Galliano Black Sambuca	11
Galliano White Sambuca	11
Galliano Vanilla Sambuca	11
Jägermeister	11
Ouzo 12	11
Pimms	11
Southern Comfort	10
Bondi Orangecello	12
El Toro Coffee Tequila	14
Reed & Co Yuzushu Sake	15

Signature Cocktails

SAH 2026 | Jan – April | The Summer Edition

Bee's Knees	18
<i>sweet like honey, buzzing likes bees</i>	
Vanilla Vodka, orangecello, lemon, honey, orange	
Bergamot Petal	21
<i>like being kissed by a rose, with a citrus finish</i>	
Violet gin, italicus, rose, cranberry, lime	
Dove Ácido	22
<i>a paloma with a free spirit</i>	
Repasado tequila, cointreau, grapefruit, lemon, foamer, soda	
Lush & Flora	21
<i>full, fresh and fruity flavour for everyone</i>	
Lychee, vodka, elderflower, lime, pineapple, soda	
Mango Tango	20
<i>Rum, summer and fun all in one</i>	
Bacardi, mango, lime	
Melon-Tini	18
<i>light and boozy, juicy martini</i>	
Gin, sweet vermouth, watermelon	
Summer Crush	23
<i>you won't stop talking about them ;)</i>	
Raspberry and lime gin, yuzushu, mint, cucumber	
Watermelon Sugar High	20
<i>sounds just like a song... tastes good too</i>	
Watermelon, Chambord, lemon, sugar, foamer	

Classic Cocktails

Classic Sour	21
Choice of Whiskey or Amaretto, lemon, sugar syrup, foamer	
Espresso Martini	21
Vodka, borghetti coffee liqueur, espresso, sugar syrup	
French Martini	21
Vodka, chambord, pineapple juice	
Gin Sour	22
Choice of Classic Blackberry Blood Orange Mulberry Blueberry lemon, sugar, foamer	
Margarita	22
Tequila, cointreau, lime, agave, lime salt	
Mojito	21
White rum, lime, sugar, mint, soda	
Martini – Dry or Dirty	22
Choice of gin or vodka, dry vermouth	
Negroni	22
Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth	
Old Fashioned	20
Bourbon whiskey, orange bitters, sugar cube	
Pina Colada	21
Bacardi rum, coconut syrup, lime, pineapple juice	
SAH Sangria	23
Brandy, sweet vermouth, red wine, sugar, orange juice, mint	

Can't see your favourite? Speak to the friendly staff for more options!

Zero Heroes

SAH 2026 | Mocktails | The Summer Edition

Blueberry Sour Blueberry, apple, lemon, foamer	12
Into The Night Garden Rose, lavender, blackberry, cranberry, lime	14
No Mofrito Mint, sugar, lime, soda	12
Princess Peach Peach, watermelon, ginger beer	14
Tango Twist Mango, passionfruit, pineapple, soda	14
Teen Collins Lemon, sugar, soda	12
Sunset Blackberry, raspberry, orange juice	12

** add a base spirit of your choice to any zero hero to create your own signature cocktail | +9

Soft Drinks

Coke Coke Zero Sprite Fanta Ginger Beer Tonis Soda	6
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water	7
Mt Franklin Sparkling Mineral Water 330 ml	7
Mt Franklin Sparkling Mineral Water 750 ml	10
Mt Franklin Still Water 600 ml	7

Juice

Orange | Apple | Pineapple | Cranberry

6

Hot Drinks

Latte | Flat White | Cappuccino | Short Black | Long Black | Espresso |
Macchiato | Piccolo

Single shot | double shot

5 | 6

Hot Chocolate | Chai

6

Tea

English Breakfast | French Earl Grey | Peppermint | Chamomile |
Green Rose | Pomegranate

6

Alternative Milk

+ 1

Flavour Shot - Vanilla | Hazelnut | Caramel

+ .50